Список участников 7-11 класс
на олимпиаду по русскому языку на 14.11.2022г
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	№
	Школа
	Класс
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	Пол
	Дата рождения

	1
	610
	10
	Бециев
	Амирхан
	Асланович
	М
	15.05.2007

	2
	610
	11
	Асанова 
	Хамила
	Аслудиновна
	Ж
	12.05.2006

	3
	605
	9
	Хохлов
	Евгений
	Александрович
	М
	04.01.2008

	4
	605
	9
	Зевакина
	Алиса
	Александровна
	Ж
	08.11.2007

	5
	605
	9
	Савченко
	Дмитрий
	Сергеевич
	М
	18.01.2008

	6
	605
	9
	Мищенко
	Виолетта
	Евгеньевна
	Ж
	12.12.2007

	7
	605
	9
	Легкодимов
	Иван
	Васильевич
	М
	26.05.2007

	8
	605
	9
	Выповская
	Виктория
	Александровна
	Ж
	22.07.2007

	9
	605
	9
	Абдурахманов
	Роман
	Русланович
	М
	13.07.2007

	10
	605
	10
	Заболотняя
	Виолетта
	Александровна
	Ж
	26.06.2006

	11
	605
	10
	Решетникова
	Арина
	Андреевна
	Ж
	21.11.2006

	12
	605
	11
	Лемешкина
	Карина
	Евгеньевна
	Ж
	24.03.2006

	13
	605
	11
	Цветкова
	Дарья
	Эдуардовна
	Ж
	18.11.2005

	14
	605
	11
	Герасимова
	Анастасия
	Алексеевна
	Ж
	16.09.2005

	15
	615
	7
	Евенко
	Тимофей
	Викторович
	М
	05.03.2010

	16
	615
	8
	Бережецкая
	Екатерина
	Николаевна
	Ж
	17.01.2008

	17
	614
	11
	Магомедова
	Патимат
	Гасбулаевна
	Ж
	16.06.2005

	18
	614
	8
	Коваленко
	Алиса
	Александровна
	Ж
	04.12.2008

	19
	614
	7
	Гаркаева
	Седа
	Саидовна
	Ж
	30.07.2009

	20
	612
	9
	Плугин
	Дмитрий
	Сергеевич
	М
	04.07.2007

	21
	607
	7
	Капланова 
	Раяна
	Ахмедовна
	Ж
	25.12.2009

	22
	607
	9
	Абдусаламова 
	Рукият
	Абдусаламовна
	Ж
	08.07.2008

	23
	607
	11
	Василенко 
	Инна
	Александровна
	Ж
	20.03.2006

	24
	607
	11
	Худолеева 
	Марина
	Юрьевна
	Ж
	19.07.2005

	25
	607
	10
	Ефремова 
	Дарья
	Алексеевна
	Ж
	23.10.2006

	26
	606
	11
	Богославская
	Диана
	Александровна
	Ж
	18.03.2005

	27
	606
	11
	Цыбулевская
	Татьяна
	Александровна
	Ж
	27.08.2005

	28
	606
	10
	Рагулина
	Мария
	Андреевна
	Ж
	18.08.2006

	29
	606
	9
	Савченко
	Анна
	Алексеевна
	Ж
	09.09.2007

	30
	606
	8
	Донченко
	Иван
	Васильевич
	М
	12.11.2008

	31
	608
	9
	Павлюкова
	Владислава
	Сергеевна
	Ж
	23.06.2007

	32
	608
	9
	Шматько
	Кира
	Евгеньевна
	Ж
	01.07.2008

	33
	608
	10
	Бычкова
	Ольга
	Сергеевна
	Ж
	03.03.2007

	34
	608
	10
	Юрасов
	Дмитрий
	Анатольевич
	М
	13.11.2006

	35
	608
	7
	Гамаюнова
	Дарья
	Юрьевна
	Ж
	27.02.2009

	36
	608
	8
	Воробьёва
	Ирина
	Николаевна
	Ж
	27.04.2009

	37
	609
	11
	Гринченко
	Дарина
	Витальевна
	Ж
	16.06.2005



